KISD EXCEL SURVEY 2000-2004

KELLER ISD EXCEL Survey
Results % Strongly Agree % Agree % No Opinion % Disagree % Strongly Disagree

2000 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 § 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 § 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 § 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003| 2004

My child tells me about what

. 33 43 41 46 46 52 45 48 41 44 4 4 2 4 2 8 8 8 7 8 3 0 1 2 0
he/she does in EXCEL classes.

My child learns new skills and
information during the EXCEL 36 53 48 62 56 46 40 44 32 38 13 6 4 3 5 5 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 0
class time.

The EXCEL curriculum skills and
information has been a positive 44 | 65 | 58 | 66 | 63 | 40 | 27 | 33 | 25 | 34 ) 11 4 7 4 3 5 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
enrichment for my child.

The EXCEL program is improving
the overall learning experince for 22 | 30 | 26 | 64 | 38 § 33 | 30 | 37 | 24 | 32§ 29 | 26 | 22 5 22 § 14 | 12 ]| 13 4 8 2 2 2 3 0
my child.

My child enjoys participating in

59 | 72 | 71 | 78 | 78 § 32 | 21 | 25 13 | 19 5 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 0
EXCEL.

The activities in EXCEL appear to

. 29 39 42 53 51 46 43 41 32 39 19 13 13 10 9 6 4 4 5 1 0 1 0 0 0
be well organized.

I would like my child to continue
participating in the EXCEL 66 | 78 | 78 | 78 | 83 | 24 | 17 | 18 | 15 | 15 7 5 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
program.

I have found the parent meetings
with the EXCEL teachers to be 13 32 31 37 31 19 37 35 36 37 47 23 26 22 28 13 6 8 4 4 8 2 0 1 0
very helpful.

The EXCEL teacher communicates
with me about the activities and 15 33 34 50 39 26 44 40 33 44 14 8 12 8 8 28 11 13 8 8 17 3 1 1 1
my child's progress.

The quality of teacher instruction
in my child's EXCEL class is 30 | 44| 51| 61 5340|388 32| 26| 36§ 26| 14| 13 8 9 4 3 4 4 1 0 1 0 1 0
excellent.




